Paides 05.12.2001 .a.

Jarvamaa seeriavoistluse II etapp

Naised
30m jooks
1.Helis Tonise 10.04.87 Paide UG 4,51 4,55 24p.
2.Grete Karu 18.03,84 Tiiri MG 4,80 4,80 21
3,Mari Hiiemaa 09.02.86Paide UG 4,60 5,02 19
4.Ann Valang 19.07.84 Tiiri G 4,83 4,76 17
5.Liina Kink 24.09.86 Koeru Kk 4,78 4,93 16
6.Kaidi Urm 23.01.86 Viitsa kool 4,88 4,82 15
7 Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru kk 5,01 4,80 14
8.Kaija Illaste 17.04.87 Tiiri MG 5,07 5,10 13
9.Pille Raudsepp 26.03.86 Koeru Kk 5,25 5,24 12
600m jooks
1.Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru Kk 1.53,65 24
2.Ann Valang 19.07.84 Tiiri MG 1.53,95 21
3.Kristi Koll 08.01.87 Paide UG 1.55.26 19
4.Pille Raudsepp 26.03.86 Koeru Kk 1.57,29 17
Kaugushiipe
1.Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87Paide UG 5.01 24
2.Mari Hiiemaa 09.02.86 Paide UG 4.75 21
3.Kaidi Urm 23.01.86 Viitsa kool 4.49 19
4 Kristi Koll 08.01.87Paide UG 4.49 17
5.Kadri Kaldas 25.08.88 Paide G 4.45 16
6.Grete Karu 18.03.84 Tiiri MG 4.44 15
7.Helis Tonise 10.04.87 Paide UG 4.38 14
8.Kirsika Kool 28.05.88 Koeru Kk 4.18 13
Kuulitouge 3kg
1..Ann Hiiemaa 11.12.87 Paide UG 10.27 24
2.Grete Karu 18.03.84 Tiiri MG 9.36 21
3.Helis Tonise 10.04.87 Paide UG 9.23 19
4.Liina Kink 24.09.86 Koeru Kk 8.45 17
5.Kristi Koll 08.01.87 Paide G 8.07 16
6.Mari Hiiemaa 09.02.86 Paide UG 7.65 15
7.Pille Raudsepp 26.03.86 Koeru Kk 7.28 14
8.Kaija Illaste 17.04.87 Tiiri MG 7.15 13
9.Ann Valang 19.07.84 Tiiri G 6.24 12

Mehed

30m jooks
1.Priit Minnik 11.06.83 Tiiri MG 4,04 4,01 24
2.Silver Kundel 07.03.85 Tiiri MG 3,98 4,01 21



3.Hegert Horn
4.Andres Lohmus
5.Ergo Eelmie
6.Andre Jaanimée
7.Edgar Niglas
8.Siim Sildoja
9.Tarmo Saar
10.Aare Aan
11.Priit Kdrner
12.Virgo Adusoo
13.Eero Eelma
14.Andrei Stepanov
15.Madis Ainvere
16.Neemo Kull
17Laevu Filippov
18.Tanel Grauberg
19.Margus Minnik
20.Arti Velk
21.Karol Kull
22.Keio Usai
23.Rauno Urm

24 .Martin Adusoo
25.Erik "Sindikov
26Simo Kuldmie

Kaugushiipe
1.Tarmo Saar
2.Eero Eelma
3.Silver Kundel
4.Priit Méannik
5.Andre Jaanimée
6.Andrei Stepanov
7.Aare Aan
8.Hegert Horn
9.Edgar Niglas
10.Virgo Adusoo
11.Martin Adusoo
12.Neemo Kull
13.Karol Kull
14Keio Usai
15.Laevu Filippov
16.Tonn Talvik
17.Rauno Urm

600m jooks
1.Andre Jaanimée
2.Virgo Adusoo
3.Silver Kundel
Priit Ménnik
5.Eero Eelma
6.Aare Aan
7 .Martin Adusoo
8.Hegert Horn
9.Tarmo Saar
10.Neemo Kull

05.10.83
12.06.85
30.11.84
24.12.83
26.06.86
21.03.86
03.03.93
21.12.83
28.04.85
29.07.85
31.12.82
14.02.85
04.11.85
17.05.85
06.11.84
21.03.87
22.09.86
27.04.88
06.08.86
16.09.87
11.11.87
10.11.86
12.08.88
23.09.87

03.03.83
31.12.82
07.03.85
11.06.83
24.12.83
14.02.85
21.12.83
05.10.83
26.06.86
29.07.85
10.11.86
17.05.85
06.08.86
16.09.87
06.11.84
13.10.88
11.11.87

24.12.83
29.07.85
07.03.95
11.06.83
31.12.82
21.12.83
10.11.86
05.10.83
03.03.83
17.05.85

Tiiri MG
Tiiri G

Tiiri G

Tiiri MG
Viitsa kool
Tiiri G
Koeru
Koeru Kk
Tiiri G
Koeru kk
Koeru

Tiirt MG
Tiri G

Tiirt MG
Viitsa kool
Koeru Kk
Tiiri G
Paide G
Tiiri MG
Koeru Kk
Vaitsa kool
Koeru Kk
Paide G
Tiiri G

Koeru
Koeru

Tiirt MG
Tiiri MG
Tiiri MG
Tiiri MG
Koeru Kk
Tiiri MG
Viitsa kool
Koeru Kk
Koeru Kk
Tiiri MG
Tiiri MG
Koeru Kk
Vaitsa kool
Koeru Kk
Vaitsa kool

Tiiri MG
Koeru Kk
Tiirt MG
Tiiri MG
Koeru
Koeru Kk
Koeru Kk
Tiiri MG
Koeru
Tiiri Mg

4,02
4,08
4,18
4,15
4,17
4,14
4,20
4,20
4,18
4,20
422
431
422
4,32
4,37
4,47
4,45
4,47
4,49
4,54
4.62
4,40
4,70
5,02

6.17
6.15
5.84
5.75
5.72
5.56
5.50
5.37
5.29
5.20
4.82
4.80
4.65
4.62
4.53
4.40
4.20

1.35,1
1.37,6
1.39,2
1.39,2
1.39,6
1.40,3
1.43,6
1.44,2
1.46,5
1.47.9

4,08
4,12
4,18
4,19
4,22
4,25
4,15
4,18
4,26
4,38
4,08
4,24
4,26
4,73
2,27
4,53
4,63
4,77
4,65
4,68
4,717
4,70
4,81
4,99

O F= = = = e e e e
SO =N WPk U IO

— N Wk N3

24
21
19
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10

AU O ®©

24
21
19
19
16
15
14
13
12
11



Kuulitouge 5,44 kg
1. Tarmo Saar
2.Neemo Kull
3.Lennar Sild
4.Andrei Stepanov
5.Karol Kull
6.Aare Aan
7.Eero Eelma
8.Priit Minnik
9.Andre Jaanimée
10.Erki Valdmaa
11.Egert Valdmaa
12.Silver Kundel
13.Hegert Horn
14.Arti Velk

35m tokkejooksU-20

1.Tarmo Saar
2.Andrei Stepanov
3.Eero Eelma

Peakohtunik

Ahto Salum

03.03.83
17.05.85
16.06.86
14.02.85
06.08.86
21.12.83
31.12.82
11.06.83
24.12.83
30.04.86
30.04.86
07.03.85
05.10.83
27.04.88

03.03.83
14.02.85
31.12.82

Koeru
Tiiri MG
Tiiri G
Tiiri MG
Tiiri Mg
Koeru Kk
Koeru
Tiiri MG
Tiiri MG
Tiiri G
Tiri G
Tiiri MG
Tiiri MG
Paide G

Koeru
Tiiri MG
Koeru

13.45
12.03
11.76
11.75
11.55
11.45
11.06
11.03
11.02
10.47
10.35
10.08
8.92

7.90

5,12
5,73
5,76
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